
Durham Coronation Regatta - Sunday

Order of Racing

Race
No.

Time Event Crew
No.

Racecourse Crew
No.

Pelaw Wood Next
Race

1 8:00 W J18 2x 196 Doncaster Sch 197 Tyne United 20

2 8:02 W Sen 4+
(b2)

61 St Johns Coll - Wilson 62 St Mary’s Coll 29

3 8:05 Op J15 1x 267 Cambois RC - Thornton 268 Durham Sch - Stephenson 27

4 8:07 W J15 2x 213 Tyne ARC 214 Cambois RC 31

5 8:10 W Sen 4+
(b2)

63 John Snow Coll 64 Collingwood - Macklow-Smith 29

6 8:12 Op J18 4x- 119 QEHS RC - Welch 120 Yarm School 30

7 8:15 W J15 2x 215 Hexham RC 216 Tees RC - Carter 31

8 8:17 Op 1x (b2) 230 Hild Bede - van Steenis 231 York St John - Sutherland 32

9 8:20 W J15 2x 211 Queen Elizabeth HS 212 Bradford GS 33

10 8:22 Op Sen 8+

(b1)

4 Collingwood - Schofield 5 Durham ARC - Negus 34

11 8:25 W 4x- 127 York St John RC 128 Durham ARC - Morris 36

12 8:27 Op J18 4x- 116 St Leonards Sch 117 Tees RC 37

13 8:30 W J18 2x 200 Durham Sch - Holmes 201 Tees RC - Mitchell 39

14 8:32 Op J16 2x 175 Tees RC 176 Durham Sch - Collins 38

15 8:35 W J18 2x 198 Cambois RC 199 Durham ARC 39

16 8:37 Op J15 1x 271 Durham ARC - Cleugh 272 Ch-le-St ARC - Bromley 41

17 8:40 ” 269 Cambois RC - Joseph 270 Talkin Tarn - Judd 41

18 8:42 Op Nov 4+ 28 Tyne ARC 29 St Mary’s Coll 48

19 8:45 W J18 2x 193 Durham Sch - Wilson 194 Queen Elizabeth HS 44

20 8:47 ” 195 Tees RC - Ransome R1 44

21 8:50 Op J14 4x+ 80 Durham ARC 81 Bradford GS 45

22 8:52 W Sen 4+
(b2)

59 Tyne ARC 60 Butler College BC 46

23 8:55 Op J14 4x+ 83 Durham School 84 QEHS RC - Crow 47

24 8:57 Op Nov 4+ 26 Collingwood Coll 27 Sunderland City 48

25 9:00 Op J15 1x 264 QEHS RC - Watson-Moody 265 Durham Sch - Johnson 55

26 9:02 Op Nov 4+ 32 St Johns Coll 33 St Aidans Coll 57

27 9:05 Op J15 1x 266 Hexham RC - Westlake R3 55

28 9:07 Op Nov 4+ 30 St Chads 31 Yarm School 57

29 9:10 W Sen 4+
(b2)

R2 R5 70

30 9:12 Op J18 4x- 118 Durham ARC R6 64

31 9:15 W J15 2x R4 R7 63

32 9:17 Op 1x (b2) 229 Durham Sch - Kinghorn R8 Final

33 9:20 W J15 2x 210 Tees RC - Williams R9 63

34 9:22 Op Sen 8+

(b1)

3 Trevelyan Coll BC R10 67

35 9:25 W Sen 4+

(b1)

56 Trevelyan Coll BC 57 Collingwood - Simpson 59

36 9:27 W 4x- 126 York City R11 77

37 9:30 Op J18 4x- 115 QEHS RC - Dyer R12 64

38 9:32 Op J16 2x 174 Queen Elizabeth HS R14 65

39 9:35 W J18 2x R15 R13 69

40 9:37 Op J16 2x 172 Tyne United - Liddle 173 Durham Sch - Pieper 65

41 9:40 Op J15 1x R17 R16 79

42 9:42 Op Sen 8+

(b1)

1 Durham ARC - Woods 2 Stephenson Coll 67

43 9:45 W J16 1x 292 Ch-le-St ARC - Youlton 293 Tees RC - Ormston 68

44 9:47 W J18 2x R19 R20 69

45 9:50 Op J14 4x+ 79 QEHS RC - Heath R21 71

46 9:52 W Sen 4+

(b2)

58 Hild Bede - Mould R22 70
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47 9:55 Op J14 4x+ 82 Yarm School R23 71

48 9:57 Op Nov 4+ R24 R18 81

49 10:00 W J14 8x+ 20 Tyne United 21 Queen Elizabeth HS 73

50 10:02 W J14 1x 306 Talkin Tarn - Smith 307 Durham School - Tute 74

51 10:05 Op 1x (b1) 225 Talkin Tarn - Martin 226 Durham ARC - Baird 76

52 10:07 ” 227 Tees RC - Hillier 228 Durham ARC - Davison 76

53 10:10 W 4x- 124 Durham ARC - Cushen 125 Sunderland City 77

54 10:12 W MasEF
2x

191 Durham ARC - F 192 Tees RC - E 78

55 10:15 Op J15 1x R25 R27 79

56 10:17 W 4- 70 Tyne United 71 Yarm School 80

57 10:20 Op Nov 4+ R28 R26 81

58 10:22 W 4- 68 Queen Elizabeth HS 69 Durham ARC 80

59 10:25 W Sen 4+

(b1)

55 Yarm School R35 83

60 10:27 Op Sen 8+
(b2)

6 Butler College BC 7 Hatfield Coll - Oozeerally 82

61 10:30 W Sen 4+

(b1)

53 Hild Bede - Fordham 54 Collingwood - O’Connor 83

62 10:32 Op Sen 8+

(b2)

8 Hatfield Coll - Reed 9 Tyne United 82

63 10:35 W J15 2x R33 R31 Final

64 10:37 Op J18 4x- R37 R30 Final

65 10:40 Op J16 2x R40 R38 Final

66 10:42 Op J16 4+ 22 Durham School 23 Yarm School Final

67 10:45 Op Sen 8+
(b1)

R42 R34 Final

68 10:47 W J16 1x 291 Ch-le-St ARC - Palmer R43 Final

69 10:50 W J18 2x R44 R39 Final

70 10:52 W Sen 4+
(b2)

R46 R29 Final

71 10:55 Op J14 4x+ R45 R47 Final

72 10:57 W J13 4x+ 101 Durham School 102 Durham ARC Final

73 11:00 W J14 8x+ 19 Durham School R49 Final

74 11:02 W J14 1x 305 Sunderland City - Stoker R50 Final

75 11:05 W J15 4+ 42 St Leonards Sch 43 Yarm School Final

76 11:07 Op 1x (b1) R51 R52 Final

77 11:10 W 4x- R53 R36 Final

78 11:12 W MasEF

2x

190 Talkin Tarn ARC - F R54 Final

79 11:15 Op J15 1x R55 R41 Final

80 11:17 W 4- R58 R56 Final

81 11:20 Op Nov 4+ R48 R57 Final

82 11:22 Op Sen 8+

(b2)

R60 R62 Final

83 11:25 W Sen 4+

(b1)

R61 R59 Final

84 11:40 Op J16 1x 262 Durham Sch - Collins 263 Sunderland City - Dixon 103

85 11:42 ” 257 Durham School - Buss 258 Sunderland City - Urwin 104

86 11:45 Op J15 4+ 24 Yarm School 25 Queen Elizabeth HS Final

87 11:47 Op J18 2x 164 Talkin Tarn ARC 165 Queen Elizabeth HS 114

88 11:50 W J16 4x- 140 Ch-le-St ARC 141 St Leonards Sch 115

89 11:52 ” 136 Yarm School 137 Tees RC 111

90 11:55 Op J18 2x 166 Tees RC - Renn 167 St Leonards Sch 114

91 11:57 W J16 4x- 138 Durham ARC 139 Queen Elizabeth HS 115

92 12:00 W J15 4x+ 92 Sunderland City 93 Queen Elizabeth HS 116

93 12:02 W J18 1x 287 QEHS RC - Seymour 288 Durham ARC - Williams 117
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94 12:05 Op 2- 143 QEHS RC - Dando 144 Collingwood Coll 118

95 12:07 W J15 4x+ 89 Hexham RC 90 Bradford GS 119

96 12:10 W J18 1x 289 York City - Davie 290 Sunderland City - Hall 117

97 12:12 Op J18 2x 168 Tees RC - Merriott 169 Durham School 121

98 12:15 W J18 1x 283 Durham ARC - Stoddart 284 Tyne United - Wildsmith 120

99 12:17 ” 285 Tyne United - Widmer 286 Tyne ARC - Wearmouth 120

100 12:20 Op J18 2x 170 Ch-le-St ARC 171 Sunderland City 121

101 12:22 Op J16 1x 254 Tees RC - Williams 255 Durham Sch - Purves Liddelle 125

102 12:25 ” 259 Hexham RC - McGowan 260 Durham Sch - Regan-Teasdale 124

103 12:27 ” 261 Tees RC - Murphy R84 124

104 12:30 ” 256 Durham School - Hills R85 125

105 12:32 Op Mas-
FGH 1x

242 Durham ARC - Jaggard - H 243 Cambois - Freeman - G 126

106 12:35 Op

MasEFG
4x-

110 Durham ARC - Robinson - E 111 Tees RC - G 129

107 12:37 ” 113 Durham ARC - Court - F 114 Durham ARC - Morris - F 131

108 12:40 Op J15 2x 178 Queen Elizabeth HS 179 Sunderland City 130

109 12:50 Op 2- 147 Holl. Lake/Newark 148 QEHS RC - Ryrie 134

110 12:52 ” 145 Durham ARC - Scott 146 St Hild & St Bede 134

111 12:55 W J16 4x- 135 Durham School R89 136

112 12:57 ” 133 Tyne ARC 134 York City 136

113 13:00 Op J15 2x 181 Tyne United 182 Bradford GS 137

114 13:02 Op J18 2x R87 R90 152

115 13:05 W J16 4x- R91 R88 157

116 13:07 W J15 4x+ 91 Yarm School R92 150

117 13:10 W J18 1x R93 R96 151

118 13:12 Op 2- 142 Durham ARC - Woods R94 155

119 13:15 W J15 4x+ 88 Tees RC R95 150

120 13:17 W J18 1x R98 R99 151

121 13:20 Op J18 2x R97 R100 152

122 13:22 W J14 2x 221 Doncaster Sch 222 Durham School - Mole 146

123 13:25 ” 223 Durham School - Yuen 224 Durham ARC 146

124 13:27 Op J16 1x R102 R103 148

125 13:30 ” R101 R104 148

126 13:32 Op Mas-
FGH 1x

241 Tyne United - Ferguson - G R105 166

127 13:35 W J14 2x 219 Hexham RC 220 Queen Elizabeth HS 149

128 13:37 ” 217 Ch-le-St ARC 218 Durham Sch - Stanley 149

129 13:40 Op
MasEFG

4x-

109 Sunderland City - E R106 153

130 13:42 Op J15 2x 177 Tyne ARC R108 159

131 13:45 Op

MasEFG

4x-

112 Doncaster RC - E R107 153

132 13:47 Op J13 4x+ 86 Ch-le-St ARC 87 Durham School 154

133 13:50 W 2x 188 St Leonards Sch 189 York St John - Fulton 156

134 13:52 Op 2- R110 R109 155

135 13:55 W 2x 186 Tees RC 187 York St John - Wallwork 156

136 13:57 W J16 4x- R112 R111 157

137 14:00 Op J15 2x 180 Cambois RC R113 159

138 14:02 Op MasCD

1x

235 York St John - Clarke - C 236 Talkin Tarn - Harte - D 160

139 14:05 ” 237 Sunderland City - Farley - D 238 Sudbury RC - Wallace - C 160

140 14:07 Op 2x (b2) 153 York St John RC 154 St Leonards Sch 162

141 14:10 ” 151 Tyne ARC 152 Talkin Tarn ARC 162
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142 14:20 Op J14 1x 273 Hexham RC - Thompson 274 Doncaster Sch - Ford 164

143 14:22 ” 275 QEHS RC - Sewell 276 Doncaster Sch - Colodi 164

144 14:25 Op MasAB

1x

233 Durham ARC - Baird - A 234 Ch-le-St ARC - Flood - B 165

145 14:27 Op Mas-

FGH 1x

239 Talkin Tarn - Chappell - F 240 Sunderland City - Hall - G 166

146 14:30 W J14 2x R122 R123 167

147 14:32 Op 4- 66 Durham ARC 67 Tyne ARC 168

148 14:35 Op J16 1x R125 R124 Final

149 14:37 W J14 2x R128 R127 167

150 14:40 W J15 4x+ R119 R116 Final

151 14:42 W J18 1x R120 R117 Final

152 14:45 Op J18 2x R114 R121 Final

153 14:47 Op

MasEFG
4x-

R129 R131 Final

154 14:50 Op J13 4x+ 85 Bradford GS R132 Final

155 14:52 Op 2- R118 R134 Final

156 14:55 W 2x R135 R133 Final

157 14:57 W J16 4x- R136 R115 Final

158 15:00 W Nov 8+ 10 St Aidans Coll 11 Collingwood Coll Final

159 15:02 Op J15 2x R130 R137 Final

160 15:05 Op MasCD
1x

R138 R139 Final

161 15:07 Op 4x+ 72 Durham School 73 Sunderland City Final

162 15:10 Op 2x (b2) R141 R140 Final

163 15:20 Op 2x (b1) 149 Durham School 150 Tees RC Final

164 15:22 Op J14 1x R142 R143 Final

165 15:25 Op MasAB

1x

232 1877 Club - Cardnell - B R144 Final

166 15:27 Op Mas-

FGH 1x

R145 R126 Final

167 15:30 W J14 2x R149 R146 Final

168 15:32 Op 4- 65 Tyne United R147 Final

169 15:47 W J15 1x 300 Ch-le-St ARC - Donkin 301 Tees RC - Anderson 193

170 15:50 Op J18 1x 252 Talkin Tarn - Coates 253 Hexham RC - Ridley 194

171 15:52 W J15 1x 303 Tees RC - Pickering 304 Ch-le-St ARC - Matthews 195

172 15:55 Op J18 1x 247 Tees RC - Merriott 248 Ch-le-St ARC - Allison 196

173 15:57 W J15 1x 297 Sunderland City - Stoker 298 Durham ARC - Hancill 192

174 16:00 W Nov 4+ 47 St Chads - Tanner 48 Collingwood - Cote-Gendreau 190

175 16:02 Op J15 4x+ 77 Queen Elizabeth HS 78 St Leonards Sch 199

176 16:05 Op Mas-
DEF 2x

158 Ch-le-St ARC - D 159 Durham ARC - Rutter - F 200

177 16:07 W 1x 281 Leeds RC - Kelly 282 Durham Sch - Wilson 201

178 16:10 W Nov 4+ 51 Trevelyan Coll BC 52 Durham Sch - Pollard 203

179 16:12 ” 49 Hatfield Coll 50 St Chads - Pink 203

180 16:15 W 1x 278 Cambois RC - Fenwick 279 John Snow - Brown 204

181 16:17 W J16 2x 208 Sunderland City 209 Tyne United 215

182 16:20 W J14 4x+ 97 Hexham RC 98 St Leonards Sch 208

183 16:22 W Nov 4+ 44 Butler College BC 45 Collingwood - Ahmed 211

184 16:25 W J14 4x+ 99 Queen Elizabeth HS 100 Durham School - Yuen 208

185 16:27 ” 95 Tyne ARC 96 Durham ARC 209

186 16:30 W J15 1x 294 Hexham RC - Cain 295 Cambois RC - Graham 216

187 16:32 W J16 2x 204 Ch-le-St ARC 205 Durham School 217

188 16:35 ” 202 York City - Ashley 203 Tees RC 217

189 16:37 ” 206 Durham ARC 207 York City - Shearing 215
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190 16:40 W Nov 4+ 46 Durham Sch - Surtees R174 211

191 16:42 Op J18 1x 249 Tees RC - Makepeace 250 QEHS RC - Burrows 218

192 16:45 W J15 1x 296 Tees RC - McLone R173 216

193 16:47 ” 299 Tyne ARC - Flood R169 219

194 16:50 Op J18 1x 251 Durham Sch - Cardnell R170 218

195 16:52 W J15 1x 302 Cambois RC - Hopper R171 219

196 16:55 Op J18 1x 246 Talkin Tarn - Smith R172 221

197 16:57 ” 244 Durham ARC - Terry 245 QEHS RC - Welch 221

198 17:00 Op Mas-
DEF 2x

155 Sunderland City - E 156 Durham ARC - Calkin - F 230

199 17:02 Op J15 4x+ 76 Hexham RC R175 229

200 17:05 Op Mas-
DEF 2x

157 Talkin Tarn ARC - F R176 230

201 17:07 W 1x 280 Tees RC - Graham R177 231

202 17:10 Op J15 4x+ 74 Tyne ARC 75 Bradford GS 229

203 17:12 W Nov 4+ R179 R178 235

204 17:15 W 1x 277 Sunderland City - Hall R180 231

205 17:17 Op Sen 4+

(b1)

34 Yarm School - Qasem 35 Hild Bede - van Steenis 232

206 17:20 ” 36 St Johns Coll - Richards 37 Yarm Sch - Sidaginamale 232

207 17:22 Op 4x- (b2) 107 Durham ARC 108 Tyne ARC 234

208 17:25 W J14 4x+ R182 R184 233

209 17:27 ” 94 Durham School - Tute R185 233

210 17:30 Op 4x- (b1) 104 Durham School 105 Yarm School 236

211 17:32 W Nov 4+ R183 R190 235

212 17:35 Op MasG

2x

162 Hexham RC - G 163 Durham ARC - G 237

213 17:37 ” 160 Talkin Tarn ARC - G 161 Holl. Lake/Newark - G 237

214 17:40 Op J14 2x 184 Queen Elizabeth HS 185 Tees RC 238

215 17:42 W J16 2x R189 R181 239

216 17:45 W J15 1x R186 R192 240

217 17:47 W J16 2x R188 R187 239

218 17:50 Op J18 1x R191 R194 242

219 17:52 W J15 1x R193 R195 240

220 17:55 W Sen 8+
(b1)

13 Collingwood - O’Connor 14 Hatfield Coll 243

221 17:57 Op J18 1x R197 R196 242

222 18:00 W Sen 8+

(b2)

17 Queen Elizabeth HS 18 York St John RC 244

223 18:02 Op J16 4x- 122 Durham School 123 St Leonards Sch 241

224 18:05 W Sen 8+

(b2)

15 St Mary’s Coll 16 Collingwood - White 244

225 18:07 W J18 4x- 131 Tyne United 132 Durham ARC 246

226 18:10 Op Sen 4+

(b2)

38 Trevelyan Coll BC 39 Collingwood - Coote 245

227 18:12 ” 40 Butler College BC 41 Hild Bede - Bowler 245

228 18:15 W J18 4x- 129 Tees RC 130 York City 246

229 18:17 Op J15 4x+ R202 R199 Final

230 18:20 Op Mas-
DEF 2x

R198 R200 Final

231 18:22 W 1x R204 R201 Final

232 18:25 Op Sen 4+

(b1)

R205 R206 Final

233 18:27 W J14 4x+ R209 R208 Final

234 18:30 Op 4x- (b2) 106 Sunderland City R207 Final

235 18:32 W Nov 4+ R211 R203 Final

236 18:35 Op 4x- (b1) 103 Talkin Tarn ARC R210 Final
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237 18:37 Op MasG

2x

R213 R212 Final

238 18:40 Op J14 2x 183 Doncaster Sch R214 Final

239 18:42 W J16 2x R217 R215 Final

240 18:45 W J15 1x R216 R219 Final

241 18:47 Op J16 4x- 121 Sunderland City R223 Final

242 18:50 Op J18 1x R221 R218 Final

243 18:52 W Sen 8+
(b1)

12 Yarm School R220 Final

244 18:55 W Sen 8+

(b2)

R224 R222 Final

245 18:57 Op Sen 4+

(b2)

R226 R227 Final

246 19:00 W J18 4x- R228 R225 Final

Event 1 OPEN Senior eight-oared - BAND 1

1 Durham ARC - Woods 

2 Stephenson Coll 

3 Trevelyan Coll BC 

4 Collingwood - Schofield 

5 Durham ARC - Negus 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R10 at 8:22

R42 at 9:42

R34 at 9:22

R67 at 10:45

Dist

Time

Event 2 OPEN Senior eight-oared - BAND 2

6 Butler College BC 

7 Hatfield Coll - Oozeerally 

8 Hatfield Coll - Reed 

9 Tyne United 

R60 at 10:27

R62 at 10:32

R82 at 11:22

Dist

Time

Event 3 WOMEN’S Novice eight-oared

10 St Aidans Coll 

11 Collingwood Coll 

R158 at 15:00

Dist Time

Event 4 WOMEN’S Senior eight-oared - BAND 1

12 Yarm School 

13 Collingwood - O’Connor 

14 Hatfield Coll 

bye     

R220 at 17:55
R243 at 18:52

Dist

Time

Event 5 WOMEN’S Senior eight-oared - BAND 2

15 St Mary’s Coll 

16 Collingwood - White 

17 Queen Elizabeth HS 

18 York St John RC 

R224 at 18:05

R222 at 18:00

R244 at 18:55

Dist

Time
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Event 6 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 coxed octuple sculling

19 Durham School 

20 Tyne United 

21 Queen Elizabeth HS 

bye     

R49 at 10:00
R73 at 11:00

Dist

Time

Event 7 OPEN JUNIOR 16 coxed four-oared

22 Durham School 

23 Yarm School 

R66 at 10:42

Dist Time

Event 8 OPEN JUNIOR 15 coxed four-oared

24 Yarm School 

25 Queen Elizabeth HS 

R86 at 11:45

Dist Time

Event 9 OPEN Novice coxed four-oared

26 Collingwood Coll 

27 Sunderland City 

28 Tyne ARC 

29 St Mary’s Coll 

30 St Chads 

31 Yarm School 

32 St Johns Coll 

33 St Aidans Coll 

R24 at 8:57

R18 at 8:42

R28 at 9:07

R26 at 9:02

R48 at 9:57

R57 at 10:20

R81 at 11:20

Dist

Time

Event 10 OPEN Senior coxed four-oared - BAND 1

34 Yarm School - Qasem 

35 Hild Bede - van Steenis 

36 St Johns Coll - Richards 

37 Yarm Sch - Sidaginamale 

R205 at 17:17

R206 at 17:20

R232 at 18:25

Dist

Time

Event 11 OPEN Senior coxed four-oared - BAND 2

38 Trevelyan Coll BC 

39 Collingwood - Coote 

40 Butler College BC 

41 Hild Bede - Bowler 

R226 at 18:10

R227 at 18:12

R245 at 18:57

Dist

Time

Event 12 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 coxed four-oared

42 St Leonards Sch 

43 Yarm School 

R75 at 11:05

Dist Time
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Event 13 WOMEN’S Novice coxed four-oared

44 Butler College BC 

45 Collingwood - Ahmed 

46 Durham Sch - Surtees 

47 St Chads - Tanner 

48 Collingwood - Cote-Gendreau 

49 Hatfield Coll 

50 St Chads - Pink 

51 Trevelyan Coll BC 

52 Durham Sch - Pollard 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R174 at 16:00

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R183 at 16:22

R190 at 16:40

R179 at 16:12

R178 at 16:10

R211 at 17:32

R203 at 17:12

R235 at 18:32

Dist

Time

Event 14 WOMEN’S Senior coxed four-oared - BAND 1

53 Hild Bede - Fordham 

54 Collingwood - O’Connor 

55 Yarm School 

56 Trevelyan Coll BC 

57 Collingwood - Simpson 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R35 at 9:25

R61 at 10:30

R59 at 10:25

R83 at 11:25

Dist

Time

Event 15 WOMEN’S Senior coxed four-oared - BAND 2

58 Hild Bede - Mould 

59 Tyne ARC 

60 Butler College BC 

61 St Johns Coll - Wilson 

62 St Mary’s Coll 

63 John Snow Coll 

64 Collingwood - Macklow-Smith 

bye     

R22 at 8:52

R2 at 8:02

R5 at 8:10

R46 at 9:52

R29 at 9:10

R70 at 10:52

Dist

Time

Event 16 OPEN coxless four-oared

65 Tyne United 

66 Durham ARC 

67 Tyne ARC 

bye     

R147 at 14:32
R168 at 15:32

Dist

Time

Event 17 WOMEN’S coxless four-oared

68 Queen Elizabeth HS 

69 Durham ARC 

70 Tyne United 

71 Yarm School 

R58 at 10:22

R56 at 10:17

R80 at 11:17

Dist

Time

Event 18 OPEN coxed quadruple sculling

72 Durham School 

73 Sunderland City 

R161 at 15:07

Dist Time
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Event 19 OPEN JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling

74 Tyne ARC 

75 Bradford GS 

76 Hexham RC 

77 Queen Elizabeth HS 

78 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R175 at 16:02

R202 at 17:10

R199 at 17:02

R229 at 18:17

Dist

Time

Event 20 OPEN JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling

79 QEHS RC - Heath 

80 Durham ARC 

81 Bradford GS 

82 Yarm School 

83 Durham School 

84 QEHS RC - Crow 

bye     

R21 at 8:50

bye     

R23 at 8:55

R45 at 9:50

R47 at 9:55

R71 at 10:55

Dist

Time

Event 21 OPEN JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling

85 Bradford GS 

86 Ch-le-St ARC 

87 Durham School 

bye     

R132 at 13:47
R154 at 14:50

Dist

Time

Event 22 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling

88 Tees RC 

89 Hexham RC 

90 Bradford GS 

91 Yarm School 

92 Sunderland City 

93 Queen Elizabeth HS 

bye     

R95 at 12:07

bye     

R92 at 12:00

R119 at 13:15

R116 at 13:07

R150 at 14:40

Dist

Time

Event 23 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling

94 Durham School - Tute 

95 Tyne ARC 

96 Durham ARC 

97 Hexham RC 

98 St Leonards Sch 

99 Queen Elizabeth HS 

100 Durham School - Yuen 

bye     

R185 at 16:27

R182 at 16:20

R184 at 16:25

R209 at 17:27

R208 at 17:25

R233 at 18:27

Dist

Time

Event 24 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling

101 Durham School 

102 Durham ARC 

R72 at 10:57

Dist Time



Durham Coronation Regatta - Sunday

Event 25 OPEN coxless quadruple sculling - BAND 1

103 Talkin Tarn ARC 

104 Durham School 

105 Yarm School 

bye     

R210 at 17:30
R236 at 18:35

Dist

Time

Event 26 OPEN coxless quadruple sculling - BAND 2

106 Sunderland City 

107 Durham ARC 

108 Tyne ARC 

bye     

R207 at 17:22
R234 at 18:30

Dist

Time

Event 27 OPEN MASTERS E/F/G coxless quadruple sculling

109 Sunderland City - E 

110 Durham ARC - Robinson - E 

111 Tees RC - G 

112 Doncaster RC - E 

113 Durham ARC - Court - F 

114 Durham ARC - Morris - F 

bye     

R106 at 12:35

bye     

R107 at 12:37

R129 at 13:40

R131 at 13:45

R153 at 14:47

Dist

Time

Event 28 OPEN JUNIOR 18 coxless quadruple sculling

115 QEHS RC - Dyer 

116 St Leonards Sch 

117 Tees RC 

118 Durham ARC 

119 QEHS RC - Welch 

120 Yarm School 

bye     

R12 at 8:27

bye     

R6 at 8:12

R37 at 9:30

R30 at 9:12

R64 at 10:37

Dist

Time

Event 29 OPEN JUNIOR 16 coxless quadruple sculling

121 Sunderland City 

122 Durham School 

123 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

R223 at 18:02
R241 at 18:47

Dist

Time

Event 30 WOMEN’S coxless quadruple sculling

124 Durham ARC - Cushen 

125 Sunderland City 

126 York City 

127 York St John RC 

128 Durham ARC - Morris 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R11 at 8:25

R53 at 10:10

R36 at 9:27

R77 at 11:10

Dist

Time



Durham Coronation Regatta - Sunday

Event 31 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 coxless quadruple sculling

129 Tees RC 

130 York City 

131 Tyne United 

132 Durham ARC 

R228 at 18:15

R225 at 18:07

R246 at 19:00

Dist

Time

Event 32 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 coxless quadruple sculling

133 Tyne ARC 

134 York City 

135 Durham School 

136 Yarm School 

137 Tees RC 

138 Durham ARC 

139 Queen Elizabeth HS 

140 Ch-le-St ARC 

141 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R89 at 11:52

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R112 at 12:57

R111 at 12:55

R91 at 11:57

R88 at 11:50

R136 at 13:57

R115 at 13:05

R157 at 14:57

Dist

Time

Event 33 OPEN coxless pairs

142 Durham ARC - Woods 

143 QEHS RC - Dando 

144 Collingwood Coll 

145 Durham ARC - Scott 

146 St Hild & St Bede 

147 Holl. Lake/Newark 

148 QEHS RC - Ryrie 

bye     

R94 at 12:05

R110 at 12:52

R109 at 12:50

R118 at 13:12

R134 at 13:52

R155 at 14:52

Dist

Time

Event 34 OPEN double sculling - BAND 1

149 Durham School 

150 Tees RC 

R163 at 15:20

Dist Time

Event 35 OPEN double sculling - BAND 2

151 Tyne ARC 

152 Talkin Tarn ARC 

153 York St John RC 

154 St Leonards Sch 

R141 at 14:10

R140 at 14:07

R162 at 15:10

Dist

Time



Durham Coronation Regatta - Sunday

Event 36 OPEN MASTERS D/E/F double sculling

155 Sunderland City - E 

156 Durham ARC - Calkin - F 

157 Talkin Tarn ARC - F 

158 Ch-le-St ARC - D 

159 Durham ARC - Rutter - F 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R176 at 16:05

R198 at 17:00

R200 at 17:05

R230 at 18:20

Dist

Time

Event 37 OPEN MASTERS G double sculling

160 Talkin Tarn ARC - G 

161 Holl. Lake/Newark - G 

162 Hexham RC - G 

163 Durham ARC - G 

R213 at 17:37

R212 at 17:35

R237 at 18:37

Dist

Time

Event 38 OPEN JUNIOR 18 double sculling

164 Talkin Tarn ARC 

165 Queen Elizabeth HS 

166 Tees RC - Renn 

167 St Leonards Sch 

168 Tees RC - Merriott 

169 Durham School 

170 Ch-le-St ARC 

171 Sunderland City 

R87 at 11:47

R90 at 11:55

R97 at 12:12

R100 at 12:20

R114 at 13:02

R121 at 13:20

R152 at 14:45

Dist

Time

Event 39 OPEN JUNIOR 16 double sculling

172 Tyne United - Liddle 

173 Durham Sch - Pieper 

174 Queen Elizabeth HS 

175 Tees RC 

176 Durham Sch - Collins 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R14 at 8:32

R40 at 9:37

R38 at 9:32

R65 at 10:40

Dist

Time

Event 40 OPEN JUNIOR 15 double sculling

177 Tyne ARC 

178 Queen Elizabeth HS 

179 Sunderland City 

180 Cambois RC 

181 Tyne United 

182 Bradford GS 

bye     

R108 at 12:40

bye     

R113 at 13:00

R130 at 13:42

R137 at 14:00

R159 at 15:02

Dist

Time



Durham Coronation Regatta - Sunday

Event 41 OPEN JUNIOR 14 double sculling

183 Doncaster Sch 

184 Queen Elizabeth HS 

185 Tees RC 

bye     

R214 at 17:40
R238 at 18:40

Dist

Time

Event 42 WOMEN’S double sculling

186 Tees RC 

187 York St John - Wallwork 

188 St Leonards Sch 

189 York St John - Fulton 

R135 at 13:55

R133 at 13:50

R156 at 14:55

Dist

Time

Event 43 WOMEN’S MASTERS E/F double sculling

190 Talkin Tarn ARC - F 

191 Durham ARC - F 

192 Tees RC - E 

bye     

R54 at 10:12
R78 at 11:12

Dist

Time

Event 44 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 double sculling

193 Durham Sch - Wilson 

194 Queen Elizabeth HS 

195 Tees RC - Ransome 

196 Doncaster Sch 

197 Tyne United 

198 Cambois RC 

199 Durham ARC 

200 Durham Sch - Holmes 

201 Tees RC - Mitchell 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R1 at 8:00

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R19 at 8:45

R20 at 8:47

R15 at 8:35

R13 at 8:30

R44 at 9:47

R39 at 9:35

R69 at 10:50

Dist

Time

Event 45 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 double sculling

202 York City - Ashley 

203 Tees RC 

204 Ch-le-St ARC 

205 Durham School 

206 Durham ARC 

207 York City - Shearing 

208 Sunderland City 

209 Tyne United 

R188 at 16:35

R187 at 16:32

R189 at 16:37

R181 at 16:17

R217 at 17:47

R215 at 17:42

R239 at 18:42

Dist

Time



Durham Coronation Regatta - Sunday

Event 46 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 double sculling

210 Tees RC - Williams 

211 Queen Elizabeth HS 

212 Bradford GS 

213 Tyne ARC 

214 Cambois RC 

215 Hexham RC 

216 Tees RC - Carter 

bye     

R9 at 8:20

R4 at 8:07

R7 at 8:15

R33 at 9:20

R31 at 9:15

R63 at 10:35

Dist

Time

Event 47 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 double sculling

217 Ch-le-St ARC 

218 Durham Sch - Stanley 

219 Hexham RC 

220 Queen Elizabeth HS 

221 Doncaster Sch 

222 Durham School - Mole 

223 Durham School - Yuen 

224 Durham ARC 

R128 at 13:37

R127 at 13:35

R122 at 13:22

R123 at 13:25

R149 at 14:37

R146 at 14:30

R167 at 15:30

Dist

Time

Event 48 OPEN sculling - BAND 1

225 Talkin Tarn - Martin 

226 Durham ARC - Baird 

227 Tees RC - Hillier 

228 Durham ARC - Davison 

R51 at 10:05

R52 at 10:07

R76 at 11:07

Dist

Time

Event 49 OPEN sculling - BAND 2

229 Durham Sch - Kinghorn 

230 Hild Bede - van Steenis 

231 York St John - Sutherland 

bye     

R8 at 8:17
R32 at 9:17

Dist

Time

Event 50 OPEN MASTERS A/B sculling

232 1877 Club - Cardnell - B 

233 Durham ARC - Baird - A 

234 Ch-le-St ARC - Flood - B 

bye     

R144 at 14:25
R165 at 15:25

Dist

Time

Event 51 OPEN MASTERS C/D sculling

235 York St John - Clarke - C 

236 Talkin Tarn - Harte - D 

237 Sunderland City - Farley - D 

238 Sudbury RC - Wallace - C 

R138 at 14:02

R139 at 14:05

R160 at 15:05

Dist

Time



Durham Coronation Regatta - Sunday

Event 52 OPEN MASTERS F/G/H sculling

239 Talkin Tarn - Chappell - F 

240 Sunderland City - Hall - G 

241 Tyne United - Ferguson - G 

242 Durham ARC - Jaggard - H 

243 Cambois - Freeman - G 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R105 at 12:32

R145 at 14:27

R126 at 13:32

R166 at 15:27

Dist

Time

Event 53 OPEN JUNIOR 18 sculling

244 Durham ARC - Terry 

245 QEHS RC - Welch 

246 Talkin Tarn - Smith 

247 Tees RC - Merriott 

248 Ch-le-St ARC - Allison 

249 Tees RC - Makepeace 

250 QEHS RC - Burrows 

251 Durham Sch - Cardnell 

252 Talkin Tarn - Coates 

253 Hexham RC - Ridley 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R172 at 15:55

bye     

bye     

bye     

R170 at 15:50

R197 at 16:57

R196 at 16:55

R191 at 16:42

R194 at 16:50

R221 at 17:57

R218 at 17:50

R242 at 18:50

Dist

Time

Event 54 OPEN JUNIOR 16 sculling

254 Tees RC - Williams 

255 Durham Sch - Purves Liddelle 

256 Durham School - Hills 

257 Durham School - Buss 

258 Sunderland City - Urwin 

259 Hexham RC - McGowan 

260 Durham Sch - Regan-Teasdale 

261 Tees RC - Murphy 

262 Durham Sch - Collins 

263 Sunderland City - Dixon 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R85 at 11:42

bye     

bye     

bye     

R84 at 11:40

R101 at 12:22

R104 at 12:30

R102 at 12:25

R103 at 12:27

R125 at 13:30

R124 at 13:27

R148 at 14:35

Dist

Time

Event 55 OPEN JUNIOR 15 sculling

264 QEHS RC - Watson-Moody 

265 Durham Sch - Johnson 

266 Hexham RC - Westlake 

267 Cambois RC - Thornton 

268 Durham Sch - Stephenson 

269 Cambois RC - Joseph 

270 Talkin Tarn - Judd 

271 Durham ARC - Cleugh 

272 Ch-le-St ARC - Bromley 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R3 at 8:05

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R25 at 9:00

R27 at 9:05

R17 at 8:40

R16 at 8:37

R55 at 10:15

R41 at 9:40

R79 at 11:15

Dist

Time



Durham Coronation Regatta - Sunday

Event 56 OPEN JUNIOR 14 sculling

273 Hexham RC - Thompson 

274 Doncaster Sch - Ford 

275 QEHS RC - Sewell 

276 Doncaster Sch - Colodi 

R142 at 14:20

R143 at 14:22

R164 at 15:22

Dist

Time

Event 57 WOMEN’S sculling

277 Sunderland City - Hall 

278 Cambois RC - Fenwick 

279 John Snow - Brown 

280 Tees RC - Graham 

281 Leeds RC - Kelly 

282 Durham Sch - Wilson 

bye     

R180 at 16:15

bye     

R177 at 16:07

R204 at 17:15

R201 at 17:07

R231 at 18:22

Dist

Time

Event 58 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 sculling

283 Durham ARC - Stoddart 

284 Tyne United - Wildsmith 

285 Tyne United - Widmer 

286 Tyne ARC - Wearmouth 

287 QEHS RC - Seymour 

288 Durham ARC - Williams 

289 York City - Davie 

290 Sunderland City - Hall 

R98 at 12:15

R99 at 12:17

R93 at 12:02

R96 at 12:10

R120 at 13:17

R117 at 13:10

R151 at 14:42

Dist

Time

Event 59 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 sculling

291 Ch-le-St ARC - Palmer 

292 Ch-le-St ARC - Youlton 

293 Tees RC - Ormston 

bye     

R43 at 9:45
R68 at 10:47

Dist

Time

Event 60 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 sculling

294 Hexham RC - Cain 

295 Cambois RC - Graham 

296 Tees RC - McLone 

297 Sunderland City - Stoker 

298 Durham ARC - Hancill 

299 Tyne ARC - Flood 

300 Ch-le-St ARC - Donkin 

301 Tees RC - Anderson 

302 Cambois RC - Hopper 

303 Tees RC - Pickering 

304 Ch-le-St ARC - Matthews 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R173 at 15:57

bye     

R169 at 15:47

bye     

R171 at 15:52

R186 at 16:30

R192 at 16:45

R193 at 16:47

R195 at 16:52

R216 at 17:45

R219 at 17:52

R240 at 18:45

Dist

Time
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Event 61 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 sculling

305 Sunderland City - Stoker 

306 Talkin Tarn - Smith 

307 Durham School - Tute 

bye     

R50 at 10:02
R74 at 11:02

Dist

Time


